Jonathan Marsden	STATE OF OREGON, } ss.		
1015 Old Fort Rd	2017	711072	
Klamath Falls, Or 97601 Grantor's Name and Address	2017-011073 Klamath County, Oregon		
Nimeh DAIBES			
NAJAT DAIBES	-		
Grantee's Name and Address	002108	402017001107300	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Space Re for 09/29/2017	7 11:58:18 AM	Fee: \$42.00
2075. OR, Ave. Klamath Falls OR. 97601	Recorder's Use	Witness was band	land and afficient affi
Flammy Falls UK. 1/601		witness my nand	l and seal of County affixed
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip			
2075. OR. AVE	-	Name	Title
Klamath Fulls. OR. 97601	Ву		, Deputy.
Wineh Daibes			
BARGAI	N AND SALE DEED	4	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Jonathan Marsden	7	
in the state of th			
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Nimeh DAIBES. & WASAT T	r stated, does hereby gra	ant, bargain, sell an	d convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes	sors and assigns, all of	that certain real pro	perty, with the tenements,
hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in	n any way appertaining,	, situated in <u>Klamat</u>	h County,
		. The L	<i></i>
FARIVIEW, BLOCK 3 LOT 5 FAIR VIEW		, // ~	
Tax Account No. R302309 Map Tax Lot No.: R-3809	02000 10200 000	4.9	
1 ax Account No. <u>R502309</u> wrap Tax Lot No <u>R-5809</u>	029DB-10300-000		
	X / /		
			A
-			
	V 2	-	
			L. V.
	-		
		/ N	1
			-
(IF SPACE INSLFFICIENT TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran	CONTINUE DESCRIPTON ON RE- ITEE'S heirs, successors	verse) and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfection with the requirements of ORS 93.930)	er, stated in terms of do	llars, is \$ <u>3,000</u>	
In construing this deed, where the context so require	s, the singular includes	the plural, and all g	rammatical changes shall
be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	ns and to individuals.		_
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	and its seal, if any, aff	ixed by an officer o	f other person duly
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSF	FERRING FEE	•	
TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER OF 195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREG SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTION	ON LAWS 2007,		- Company
CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW US PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VOILATION OF APPLICABLE	SE OF THE		
LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU- PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	MENT, THE		
APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY THA LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCE	EL, AS DEFINED		
IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT OR 1 DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PR	ACTICES, AS		74-1-1-
DEFINED IN ORS 30,930, ABD 195,300, 195,301 AND 195,305 TO 195,336 AND SE 11, CHAPTER 434, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 8 LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010.	CTIONS 5 TO 855, OREGON		
	111	-41	
STATE OF OREG	ON, County of <u>Kla</u>	mach) ss.	
			ne, CONNIE JODUSAN, the
above named \sqrt{J}	ONATHAN MARS	deN	
and acknowledged	the foregoing instrumen	nt to be their volunt	ary act and deed.
OFFICIAL STAMP	(Connie &	Quaan.
	<u>—</u> .	- wind	, - July



Notary Public of Oregon

My commission expires: 720 9, 2020